

Daly City Host Lions Club 77th Annual Installation and Awards Dinner Friday, June 15, 2018 6:00 PM - No Host Social; 7:00 PM - Dinner

Basque Cultural Center

599 Railroad Ave., South San Francisco 94080

\$40.00 per person Dinner includes Salad, Entrée, Dessert, and Coffee/Tea

> Choice of Entrée: Roast New York Strip Breast of Chicken Chasseur Vegetarian Pasta

Please RSVP with payment and entrée selection no later than Thursday, June 7th

Please make your check payable to **Daly City Host Lions Club** & mail to: Daly City Host Lions Club, PO Box H, Daly City CA 94017-0667.

To arrange credit card payment call 650-755-9567

For additional information, please call 650-755-9567 or email dchostlions@comcast.net

We are sorry but we will not be able to accommodate walk ins.

We have to guarantee all meals in advance.

Payment for reservations cancelled after June 7th is requested.

No refunds after June 7th.